
DATE SCHOOL SPORT LEVEL OPPONENT PLACE TIME FACILITY

Saturday, July 29, 2023 DHS VB 9/JV/V HCHS SHOWCASE AWAY 12:15-4:45 HCHS GYM

Monday, August 7, 2023 DHS VB JV/V PICAYUNE AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 DHS VB JV/V PASS CHR AWAY 5:30/6:30

Thursday, August 10, 2023 DHS VB JV/V GEORGE CO AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 DHS VB JV/V VANCLEAVE HOME 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM

Thursday, August 17, 2023 DHS VB JV/V BAY AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 DHS VB JV/V OCEAN SPRS HOME 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM

Thursday, August 24, 2023 DHS VB JV/V HCHS AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 DHS VB JV/V GULFPORT AWAY 5:30/6:30

Thursday, August 31, 2023 DHS VB JV/V ST MARTIN AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 DHS VB JV/V BILOXI HOME 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM

Thursday, September 7, 2023 DHS VB JV/V OCEAN SPRS AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 DHS VB JV/V HCHS HOME 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM

Thursday, September 14, 2023 DHS VB JV/V GULFPORT HOME 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 DHS VB JV/V ST MARTIN HOME 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM

Thursday, September 21, 2023 DHS VB JV/V BILOXI AWAY 5:30/6:30

Monday, September 25, 2023 DHS VB JV/V PICAYUNE HOME 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 DHS VB JV/V WHHS HOME 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM

Thursday, September 28, 2023 DHS VB JV/V GEORGE CO HOME 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM



DATE SCHOOL SPORT LEVEL OPPONENT PLACE TIME FACILITY

Saturday, July 29, 2023 HCHS VB 9/JV/V HCHS SHOWCASE HOME 9:30-4:45 HCHS GYM

Thursday, August 3, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V PRC AWAY 5:30/6:30

Monday, August 7, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V ST PATRICK AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V STONE AWAY 5:30/6:30

Thursday, August 10, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V PICAYUNE AWAY 5:30/6:30

Saturday, August 12, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V HC INVITATIONAL HOME 8:00-6:30 HCHS GYM

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V PASCAGOULA AWAY 5:30/6:30

Thursday, August 17, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V GAUTIER HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Monday, August 21, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V BAY AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V BILOXI AWAY 5:30/6:30

Thursday, August 24, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V DHS HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Monday, August 28, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V HATTIESBURG HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V ST MARTIN HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Thursday, August 31, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V OCEAN SPRS AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V GULFPORT AWAY 5:30/6:30

Thursday, September 7, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V BILOXI HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V DHS AWAY 5:30/6:30 DHS GYM

Thursday, September 14, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V ST MARTIN AWAY 5:30/6:30

Monday, September 18, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V MOSS PT HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V OCEAN SPRS HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Thursday, September 21, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V GULFPORT HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Monday, September 25, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V HATTIESBURG AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V STONE HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V MOSS PT AWAY 5:30/6:30

Thursday, September 28, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V PASCAGOULA HOME 5:30/6:30 HCHS GYM

Monday, October 2, 2023 HCHS VB JV/V WHHS AWAY 5:30/6:30 WHHS GYM



DATE SCHOOL SPORT LEVEL OPPONENT PLACE TIME FACILITY

Saturday, July 29, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V HCHS SHOWCASE AWAY 9:30-2:00 HCHS GYM

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V BAY AWAY 4:30/5:30/6:30

Thursday, August 10, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V GULFPORT HOME 4:30/5:30/6:30WHHS VB

Monday, August 14, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V PASS CHR AWAY 4:30/5:30/6:30

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V BILOXI HOME 4:30/5:30/6:30WHHS VB

Monday, August 21, 2023 WHHS VB JV/V RESURRECTION HOME 5:30/6:30 WHHS VB

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V PICAYUNE HOME 4:30/5:30/6:30WHHS VB

Thursday, August 24, 2023 WHHS VB JV/V GEORGE CO AWAY 5:30/6:30

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 WHHS VB JV/V PASCAGOULA AWAY 5:30/6:30

Thursday, August 31, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V LONG BCH HOME 4:30/5:30/6:30WHHS VB

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V HANCOCK AWAY 4:30/5:30/6:30

Thursday, September 7, 2023 WHHS VB JV/V GEORGE CO HOME 5:30/6:30 WHHS VB

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 WHHS VB JV/V PASCAGOULA HOME 5:30/6:30 WHHS VB

Thursday, September 14, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V LONG BCH AWAY 4:30/5:30/6:30

Saturday, September 16, 2023 WHHS VB V RALLY AT THE RIVER AWAY TBA PRCC

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V PICAYUNE AWAY 4:30/5:30/6:30

Thursday, September 21, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V HANCOCK HOME 4:30/5:30/6:30WHHS VB

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V DHS AWAY 4:30/5:30/6:30

Thursday, September 28, 2023 WHHS VB JV/V ST PATRICK AWAY 5:30/6:30

Saturday, September 30, 2023 WHHS VB V NEWTON CO TRN AWAY TBA

Monday, October 2, 2023 WHHS VB JV/V HCHS HOME 5:30/6:30 WHHS VB

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V GULFPORT AWAY 4:30/5:30/6:30

Thursday, October 5, 2023 WHHS VB 9/JV/V GAUTIER AWAY 4:30/5:30/6:30
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